CENTRAL TEXAS

Community Health Worker (MHCH) 511504
Certificate of Completion

CHLT
CHLT
CHLT
CHLT
CHLT

or

CHLT
CHLT

Total Hours

1301
1302
1340
1341
1342

1391
2367

Introduction to Community Health
Wellness and Health Promotion
Community Health Advocacy
Environmental Health
Community Health Field Methods

Special Topics in Community Health
Practicum - Community Health Services

==
N\ COLLEGE

Credit

W W W W

C&I Campuses 2020-2021 Spring



