

Community Health Worker (MHCH) 511504 Certificate of Completion

			Credit
CHLT	1301	Introduction to Community Health	3
CHLT	1302	Wellness and Health Promotion	3
CHLT	1340	Community Health Advocacy	3
CHLT	1341	Environmental Health	3
CHLT	1342	Community Health Field Methods	3
or			
CHLT	1391	Special Topics in Community Health	
CHLT	2367	Practicum - Community Health Services	3
Total Hours			18